Office Use Only

#### CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

j	l	(Corporation Name)			(Document #)				
2	2	(Corpo	ration Name)		(Document #)	T 100 - 1	-03/30/00 ****52.50	01117005 *****52.50 -	
-	3.	( · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		,				
3	). <u></u> _	(Corpo	ration Name)		(Document #)		<del>-</del> 1		
2	4	(Corpo	ration Name)	<u> </u>	(Document #)			00 F	
	Wal	lk in	Pick up time				Certified Copy	FILED	
	☐ Mai	il out	☐ Will wait	u	Photocopy	u	Certificate of Sta	φ	
NEW FILINGS				AN	<u>IENDMENTS</u>		Au	20	
Profit Not for Profit					Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director				
Name Availabili	Name Limited Liability  Availability Domestication				<ul><li>Change of Registered Agent</li><li>Dissolution/Withdrawal</li></ul>				
Docume Examine	er	DCC			Merger				
Upďařer	-	FILINGS		RE	GISTRATION/C	<u>)UALI</u>	<u>IFICATION</u>		
Uodalar Verifyer	17: -4:	ial Report tious Nam			Foreign Limited Partners Reinstatement	hip	O M	dur dal	
Acknow W. P. V	ledgemen <b>t</b> /erif <b>ver</b>	DCC			Trademark Other				

LIP COCCOOTPA

Examiner's Initials



April 10, 2000

MULDOON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 1000 LOWRY STREET DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483

SUBJECT: MULDOON FAMILY LIMITED PARTERSHIP

Ref. Number: A97000000914

We have received your document for MULDOON FAMILY LIMITED PARTERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 600A00019214

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MULDOON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

THIS AMENDMENT to the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the MULDOON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP is made effective as of the 1st day of May, 2000.

# ARTICLE I NAME OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership is **MULDOON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP**.

# ARTICLE II DATE OF FILING

The Certificate of Limited Partnership of the MULDOON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP was filed by the Secretary of the State of Florida April 9, 1997.

## ARTICLE III AMENDMENT

WHEREAS the individuals named as the General Partners in Article II at the Certificate of Limited Partnership were MARY MULDOON and JOAN MULDOON, and

WHEREAS the General Partner, MARY MULDOON, died January 5, 2000;

**NOW, THEREFORE,** Article II of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended as follows:

## ARTICLE II GENERAL PARTNER

The general partner of the partnership, and her address, is as follows:

JOAN MULDOON 1000 LOWRY STREET DELRAY BEACH, FLORIDA 33483 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Subscriber has executed this Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of the MULDOON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP on the date shown below.

DATED: <u>\- \=\</u>, 2000.

JOAN NUTHMANN

General Partner

OO APR 25 MI 9: 20